Consultations
30 minutes with Nurse Lesley £25

Consultation fees are redeemable if you book your treatment with Anastasia Beauty Aesthetics
within 48 hrs.

INJECTABLES

Botulinum Toxin Injections/Wrinkle Relaxing Treatments

Price

One Area £150
Two Areas £190
Three Areas £230
Four Areas £250

Advanced Botulinum Toxin Injections

Downturn Smile £70
Cobble Chin/Chin Lift £70
Lip Flip £70
Peri-Oral Lines/Smokers Lines/Lipstick Lines/Kiss Lines £50
Gummy Smile £70
Bunny Lines £70
Jelly Roll £50
Nose Slimming/Nasal Flare £125
Nose Tip Lift £70
Jaw Slimming £145

For full face rejuvenation our aesthetic nurse can physically examine & advise which muscle groups
may benefit from Botulinum Toxin Injections. Botulinum Toxin Treatments can be combined with
other aesthetic treatments. Please speak with your nurse upon consultation.

Botulinum Toxin Injections Specialist Treatment Areas Price
Hyperhidrosis — (excessive seating) Botulinum Toxin Injections (underarms) £300
Platysma - neck — ‘Nefertiti Lift’ £190
Masseter Reduction/Bruxism/TMJ £190

**% 50% DEPOSIT IS REQUIRED AT YOUR CONSULTATION WITH OUR NURSE PRESCRIBER,
REMAINDER TO BE PAID UPON TREATMENT***

DERMAL FILLER/HYALURONIC ACID TREATMENTS Price




Lip Enhancement 0.7mls £90
Lip Enhancement 1.1ml —initial treatment plus gift (includes, lip balm, arnica cream, lip cooler,

aftercare advice sheet, your lip journey leaflet & emergency contact details) £130
Lip Enhancement 1.5mls £200
Russian Lip Technique 1ml £165
Filler Dissolving £100
Filler Dissolving (with new lip filler/treatment plan) £200

Nasolabial Folds — (nose to mouth lines)
Marionette Lines — (mouth to jaw lines)
Tear Troughs (subtle)

Mid Face/Cheeks

Jawline (including pre-jowl sulcus)

Chin Revolumise

Full Face Contouring/Rejuvenation:

INJECTABLE SKIN BOOSTERS & MESOTHERAPY TREATMENTS

1ml £160 2ml £300

1ml £160 2ml £300

£250

1ml £160 2ml £300 3ml £375
1ml £160 2ml £300 3ml £375
1ml £160 2ml £300

3ml £375 4ml £425 6ml £650




Profhilo (Up to 2 treatments are recommended 4 weeks apart for optimal results) Price
Face, neck, hands £200 per treatment

or course of 2 treatments £360

Profhilo (Up to 2 treatments are recommended 4 weeks apart for optimal results)
Body treatments (Décolleté, upper arms/elbows, abdomen, knees) £400 per treatment

Sunekos (Up to 3 treatments are recommended 7 days apart for optimal results)
£145 per treatment

or course of 3 treatments £375
Jalupro Classic or HMW £125 per treatment
or course of 3 treatments £350
SeventyHyal 2000 £160 per treatment
or course of 3 treatments £450
Lumi Eye £90 per treatment

INTROLIPOTHERAPY/FAT DISSOLVING INJECTIONS Price




Aqualyx small area (chin)

Agualyx small area — course of 3 treatments
Aqualyx medium area (chin/jowls)

Agualyx medium area — course of 3 treatments
Agualyx large body area

Agualyx large body area — course of 3 treatments

Skin Care Treatments

£95 per treatment
£250

£145 per treatment
£375

£175 per treatment

£475




Chemical Peels

rejuvenating, brightening, clarifying, retinol, vitamin peels

course of 2 treatments
course of 3 treatments
Hydro2 Facial

30 minutes

60 minutes

90 minutes

£50 per treatment
£90

£125

Price

£60

£99

£125

Our Hydro2 Facials range from: Time Defence (anti-ageing), Brightening, & Clear Skin (congestion)

Dermaforce — Advanced Radio Frequency (RF) Micro-needling

Radiofrequency
microneedling

Lower eyelids
Perioral region
Eyelids & perioral
Midface to jawline
Midface to jawline & neck
Neck

Full face

Full face & neck
Decollete

Neck & Decollete
Abdomen

Knees

Single
treatment

£95

£95
£165
£195
£250
£195
£295
£395
£295
£450
£350

£295

Course of 3
treatments

£240

£240

£440

£500

£650

£500

£800

£1000

£735

£1000

£900

£800

A course of 3 treatments spaced 5/6 weeks apart us typically recommended for optimal
results, with an annual maintenance treatment.

Micro-needling (dermal roller)

£30 per treatment




Micro-needling Pen £65 per treatment

Micro-needling Pen — course of 2 £110
Micro-needling Pen - course of 3 £175
Dermaplaning £40
Dermaplaning with LED Therapy £50
Dermaplaning with chemical peel £60
Dermalux LED 30 minutes session £40

*%%* A CONSULTATION IS REQUIRED FOR ALL TREATMENTS ***

**%* A 50% NON-REFUNDABLE DEPOSIT IS REQUIRED WHEN BOOKING ALL TREATMENTS & 48
HOURS NOTICE IS REQUIRED FOR ANY CANCELLATIONS OR CHANGE. ***




