Consultations

30 minutes with Nurse Lesley

£25

Consultation fees are redeemable if you book your treatment with Anastasia Beauty Aesthetics within 48 hrs.

INJECTABLES

Botulinum Toxin Injections/Wrinkle Relaxing Treatments

One Area	£150
Two Areas	£190
Three Areas	£230
Four Areas	£250
Advanced Botulinum Toxin Injections	
Downturn Smile	£70
Cobble Chin/Chin Lift	£70
Lip Flip	£70
Peri-Oral Lines/Smokers Lines/Lipstick Lines/Kiss Lines	£50
Gummy Smile	£70
Bunny Lines	£70
Jelly Roll	£50
Nose Slimming/Nasal Flare	£125
Nose Tip Lift	£70
Jaw Slimming	£145

For full face rejuvenation our aesthetic nurse can physically examine & advise which muscle groups may benefit from Botulinum Toxin Injections. Botulinum Toxin Treatments can be combined with other aesthetic treatments. Please speak with your nurse upon consultation.

Botulinum Toxin Injections Specialist Treatment Areas	Price
Hyperhidrosis – (excessive seating) Botulinum Toxin Injections (underarms)	£300
Platysma - neck – 'Nefertiti Lift'	£190
Masseter Reduction/Bruxism/TMJ	£190

^{*** 50%} DEPOSIT IS REQUIRED AT YOUR CONSULTATION WITH OUR NURSE PRESCRIBER,
REMAINDER TO BE PAID UPON TREATMENT***

Lip Enhancement 0./mls	£90
Lip Enhancement 1.1ml –initial treatment plus gift (includes, lip balm, aftercare advice sheet, your lip journey leaflet & emergency contact d	•
Lip Enhancement 1.5mls	£200
Russian Lip Technique 1ml	£165
Filler Dissolving	£100
Filler Dissolving (with new lip filler/treatment plan)	£200
Nasolabial Folds – (nose to mouth lines)	1ml £160 2ml £300
Marionette Lines – (mouth to jaw lines)	1ml £ 160 2ml £300
Tear Troughs (subtle)	£250
Mid Face/Cheeks	1ml £160 2ml £300 3ml £375
Jawline (including pre-jowl sulcus)	1ml £160 2ml £300 3ml £375
Chin Revolumise	1ml £160 2ml £300
Full Face Contouring/Rejuvenation:	3ml £375 4ml £425 6ml £650

Profhilo (Up to 2 treatments are recommended 4 weeks apart for optimal results)

Price

Face, neck, hands

£200 per treatment

or course of 2 treatments

£360

Profhilo (Up to 2 treatments are recommended 4 weeks apart for optimal results)

Body treatments (Décolleté, upper arms/elbows, abdomen, knees)

£400 per treatment

Sunekos (Up to 3 treatments are recommended 7 days apart for optimal results)

£145 per treatment

or course of 3 treatments

£375

Jalupro Classic or HMW

£125 per treatment

or course of 3 treatments

£350

SeventyHyal 2000

£160 per treatment

or course of 3 treatments

£450

Lumi Eye

£90 per treatment

Aqualyx small area (chin)

Aqualyx small area – course of 3 treatments

Aqualyx medium area (chin/jowls)

Aqualyx medium area – course of 3 treatments

Aqualyx medium area – course of 3 treatments

£375

Aqualyx large body area

Aqualyx large body area – course of 3 treatments

£475

Chemical Peels

rejuvenating, brightening, clarifying, retinol, vitamin peels	£50 per treatment
course of 2 treatments	£90
course of 3 treatments	£125
Hydro2 Facial	Price
30 minutes	£60
60 minutes	£99
90 minutes	£125

Our Hydro2 Facials range from: Time Defence (anti-ageing), Brightening, & Clear Skin (congestion)

Dermaforce – Advanced Radio Frequency (RF) Micro-needling

Radiofrequency microneedling	Single treatment	Course of 3 treatments
Lower eyelids	£95	£240
Perioral region	£95	£240
Eyelids & perioral	£165	£440
Midface to jawline	£195	£500
Midface to jawline & neck	£250	£650
Neck	£195	£500
Full face	£295	£800
Full face & neck	£395	£1000
Decollete	£295	£735
Neck & Decollete	£450	£1000
Abdomen	£350	£900
Knees	£295	£800

A course of 3 treatments spaced 5/6 weeks apart us typically recommended for optimal results, with an annual maintenance treatment.

Micro-needling Pen	£65 per treatment
Micro-needling Pen – course of 2	£110
Micro-needling Pen - course of 3	£175
Dermaplaning	£40
Dermaplaning with LED Therapy	£50
Dermaplaning with chemical peel	£60

Dermalux LED 30 minutes session £40

*** A CONSULTATION IS REQUIRED FOR ALL TREATMENTS ***

*** A 50% NON-REFUNDABLE DEPOSIT IS REQUIRED WHEN BOOKING ALL TREATMENTS & 48 HOURS NOTICE IS REQUIRED FOR ANY CANCELLATIONS OR CHANGE. ***